Product Data Sheet
ATS1204E
ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power Supply and Siren
Product Overview
The ATS1201/ATS1203/ATS1204 DGPs offer 8 standard inputs,
8 Open Collectors (OC) outputs and a siren driver. The DGP
can be expanded to a total of 32 inputs and 32 outputs. It has a
built-in 3 A switched mode power supply.

ATS1203E  475 x 370 x 160 mm, 9.7 kg
ATS1204E  475 x 460 x 160 mm, 10.9 kg
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1204E ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power
Supply and Siren Driver
ATS1201E ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power
Supply and Siren Driver
ATS1203E ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power
Supply and Siren Driver
ATS1235 Wireless DGP on 868MHz Gen 2
ATS1251 ATS Intelligent 4-door Controller, 12V, Big Enclosure
ATS1252 ATS Intelligent 4-door Controller, 24V, Big Enclosure
ATS1202 ATS Plug-in 8-zone expander
ATS1810 ATS 4-way relay card
ATS1811 ATS 8-way clocked relay card
ATS1820 ATS 16-way clocked open collector card
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS1204E-2017-06-13 04:59:53 Released :15-MAR-13